Equipes groupe du jeudi

Stéphani

Black Stone Genocide
Crans-Montana

Les Aventuriers

Les Blues Brothers
Ton frére

The BBB

Date (19h30)
22.10.2020

29.10.2020

05.11.2020

12.11.2020

19.11.2020

26.11.2020

03.12.2020

10.12.2020

17.12.20

pistes

ACCCAB

ABBBCA

BACBAA

BBAACC

CBCACB

CAAACB

CABBCB

Equipes vs Equipes Rink
Stéphani - |Black Stone Genocide A
Crans-Montana - |Les Aventuriers B

Les Blues Brothers - |Ton frere C

The BBB Sierre
Crans-Montana - |Ton frére A

Les Blues Brothers - |Black Stone Genocide B
The BBB - |Stéphani C

Les Aventuriers repos
Ton frere - |The BBB A

Les Aventuriers - |Black Stone Genocide B
Stéphani - |Crans-Montana C

Les Blues Brothers Sierre
Les Aventuriers - |Ton frere A
Black Stone Genocide - |The BBB B

Les Blues Brothers - |Stéphani C
Crans-Montana Sierre
Les Aventuriers - |Stéphani A
Crans-Montana - |The BBB B
Ton frere - |Black Stone Genocide C

Les Blues Brothers repos
Les Blues Brothers - |Crans-Montana A
Ton frére - |Stéphani B
The BBB - |Les Aventuriers C
Black Stone Genocide Sierre
Black Stone Genocide - |Crans-Montana A

Les Aventuriers - |Les Blues Brothers C
Piste de réserve B
Stéphani Sierre
Ton frere repos
The BBB repos
|Les Blues Brothers - |The BBB B
Piste de réserve A
Piste de réserve C
Ton frere Sierre
Les Aventuriers repos
Stéphani repos
Crans-Montana repos
Black Stone Genocide repos
Piste de réserve A
Piste de réserve B
Piste de réserve C




