Equipes groupe du jeudi	pistes	
Stéphani	ACCCAB	
Black Stone Genocide	ABBBCA	
Crans-Montana	BACBAA	
Les Aventuriers	BBAACC	
Les Blues Brothers	CBCACB	
Ton frère	CAAACB	
The BBB	CABBCB	

Date (19h30)	Tour	Equipes	VS	Equipes	Rink
22.10.2020	1	Stéphani	-	Black Stone Genocide	А
		Crans-Montana	-	Les Aventuriers	В
		Les Blues Brothers	-	Ton frère	С
		The BBB			Sierre
29.10.2020	2	Crans-Montana	-	Ton frère	Α
		Les Blues Brothers	-	Black Stone Genocide	В
		The BBB	-	Stéphani	С
		Les Aventuriers			repos
05.11.2020	3	Ton frère	-	The BBB	Α
		Les Aventuriers	-	Black Stone Genocide	В
		Stéphani	-	Crans-Montana	С
		Les Blues Brothers			Sierre
12.11.2020	4	Les Aventuriers	-	Ton frère	Α
		Black Stone Genocide	-	The BBB	В
		Les Blues Brothers	-	Stéphani	C
		Crans-Montana	·		Sierre
19.11.2020	5	Les Aventuriers	-	Stéphani	A
		Crans-Montana	-	The BBB	В
		Ton frère	-	Black Stone Genocide	С
		Les Blues Brothers			repos
26.11.2020	6	Les Blues Brothers	-	Crans-Montana	A
		Ton frère	-	Stéphani	В
		The BBB	_	Les Aventuriers	С
		Black Stone Genocide			Sierre
03.12.2020	7	Black Stone Genocide	-	Crans-Montana	Α
		Les Aventuriers	-	Les Blues Brothers	С
		Piste de réserve			В
		Stéphani			Sierre
		Ton frère			repos
		The BBB			repos
10.12.2020	8	Les Blues Brothers		The BBB	В
		Piste de réserve			Α
		Piste de réserve			С
		Ton frère			Sierre
		Les Aventuriers			repos
		Stéphani			repos
		Crans-Montana			repos
		Black Stone Genocide			repos
17.12.20		Piste de réserve			Α
		Piste de réserve			В
		Piste de réserve			С